
BLOCK 1 LOT 24
IN OR 2238/1573
R497455 & R497456

MCDONNELL AMANDA/MCDONNELL SHEILA R
85069 COCONUT COVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

25-2N-27-1475-0001-0240

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4004.00

05/26/2023 MLU

10/30/2024 KWA 1.11 166,500 0 0 166,500

STANDARD
4

704,753
14,077

166,500
885,330
298,015
587,315

HX HB 50,722
536,593
885,330

0

853,523
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DREAM FINDERS HOMES L
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2191/1516 4/03/2018 WD Q I 01 264,200
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1801115 CO ISSUED 0 11/06/2018

18005887 NEW CONSTR 490,523 06/11/2018

18000897 DEMOLITION 3,500 01/25/2018

17007931 ADDITION 17,314 08/31/2017

2019HX Base Yr

85069 COCONUT CV, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 4,315 106.0752 167.60 723,194 2018 2018 0 0 0 2.55 97.45

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 3887

BAL 100 15 2018 15 2,450

BAS 1,762 100 2018 1,762 287,781

FGR 506 55 2018 278 45,405

FOP 76 30 2018 23 3,757

FSP 280 40 2018 112 18,292

FUS 2,125 100 2018 2,125 347,068

4,849 4,315 704,753

FUS=[YR=2018;ORIG=20,0] E12 E20 E7 S52 W9 S2 W10 S5 W11 N7 W9
N52 $
BAS=[YR=2018;ORIG=0,0] W20 S9 W20 N9 U3L3 W6 D3L3 S52 E10 S1
E9 N1 N23 E20 N3 E13 N26 $
FGR=[YR=2018;ORIG=-33,52] E22 N23 W2 W20 S23 $
FSP=[YR=2018;ORIG=-20,0] N5 W20 S5 S9 E20 N9 $
BAL=[YR=2018;ORIG=32,0] N5 E20 S5 W20 $
FOP=[YR=2018;ORIG=-52,52] S4 E10 S1 E9 N4 W9 N1 W10 $
.
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,312.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 5,091

2 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 32 12 384.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2018 2018 3 78 8,986

14,077

1 000116 C RES MARSH 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.11 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 166,500


